
Information

Description:EMC/Holdtite&Araldite
Bid invitation number:6300033428

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 17.07.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 17.07.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 13.07.2020 03:25:53

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1) Delivery Terms: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.

2) Our Payment Terms:
100% in 60 days from the date of receipt and acceptance of the material. If Mse category then 100% in 30 days
from the date of receipt and acceptance of the material on submission of Mse certificate.

3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.

4) Supply to be done within 21 days from the date of release of Order.

5) The shelf life of the item to be 8-9 months from the date of supply.
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 002003610965 HOLDITE THE PERFECT
LIQUID SEALANT 500gm

31.07.2020 00:00:00 80  TIN

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/Holdtite&Araldite
Bid invitation number:6300033428

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

2 2013612106 ARALDITE KLEAR 31.07.2020 00:00:00 50.000  TUB

Item long text:
Araldite Klear - 180 gms

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


